Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
TETRA ODOURLESS AND WATERPROOF COVER D400
Description
Odour- and dripwater-tight manhole cover type TETRA, load class D400 in accordance with EN 124-1.
Frame and cover made of ductile cast iron with a ribbed anti-slip design
Equipped with a robust click-lock system
With NBR seal 9 × 11 mm
Black aesthetic protective coating (water-based)

code
Commercial
Code
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Clear opening width
(mm)
Clear opening length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
12987 TETD030030 410 440 300 300 80 27
12988 TETD040040 510 540 400 400 80 39
12993 TETD060040 540 710 400 600 80 53
12989 TETD050050 610 640 500 500 80 52
12990 TETD060060 710 740 600 600 80 68
12994 TETD080060 740 910 600 800 80 88
12995 TETD100060 740 1110 600 1000 80 122
12991 TETD080080 910 940 800 800 80 117
12992 TETD100100 1110 1140 1000 1000 80 175
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu